
Prelim 17Q Carolyn Alston Ring One

Score Coll % Place P Money

13 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Ruby Rose II 57784 Restricted 192.5 60 74.04 1st 1st

2 Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 restricted 187 58 71.92 2nd 2nd

11 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Restricted 184.5 57 70.96 3rd 3rd

1 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Blue P 61008 Restricted 179.5 55 69.04 4th

4 Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 172 53 66.15

7 Sally Wells 1410923 Paddy Joe 1431376A Restricted 171.5 53 65.96

12 Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr D'Arquetan 60091 Restricted 170.5 53 65.58

6 Laura Brooks 401421 DonnerBallerina 1432215 Restricted 169.5 52 65.19

8 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 Restricted 168.5 52 64.81

5 Gabriella Atkins 1410406 A Touch of Grannex 31144 Restricted 166 52 63.85

10 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 open 172 53 66.15 1st



Novice 38Q Carolyn Alston Ring One

Score Coll % Place

23 Lucy Freiberg 354066 Roundthorn shaken not stirred 1433432 Open 213 55 68.71 1st 2nd

24 tori wilkes 327158 hexagon earnes 1431020 Open 204 52 65.81 2nd

26 Rebecca Read 401030 Ramalope S0lyst ticket Open 203 52 65.48 3rd

27 Victoria Lovell 171522 descara mw 1433367 Open 201.5 51 65 4th

10 Louise Robson 203220 Capitol Lady 000 Open 196 52 63.39

29 Louise Robson 203220 Blank SPace 0000 Open 196 51 63.23

16 Ann Bostock 10480 Parakeet 58469 Open 192.5 49 62.1

13 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Ruby Rose II 57784 Restricted 225.5 60 72.74 1st 1st

28 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Restricted 212.5 55 68.55 2nd 3rd

14 Amy Struthers 1414662 Fabriano II 1433414 Restricted 212 55 68.39 3rd

47 Jillian Luff 137421 Cullawn My Way 1433037 Restricted 209.5 54 67.58 4th

11 Marion Wallbridge 401176 Nicholas Nickleby 1433659 Restricted 209 54 67.42

17 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar de Minx 1432604 Restricted 207 52 66.77

31 Fiona Corner 253049 Rupert D'Bear 40935 Restricted 202.5 52 65.32

19 Jennifer Arkell 402131 Hugo 402131 Restricted 200.5 51 64.68

18 Cornelia Cook 380911 Broadway Gurkha 1530727 Restricted 188 49 60.65

32 Lynn Morgan 186759 Corryn 31939 Restricted 187.5 48 60.48



P15Q Jenny Welham Ring 2

Score Coll % Place

2 Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 restricted 159 55 69.13 1st

1 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Blue P 61008 Restricted 155.5 55 67.61 2nd

8 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Lince FS 1530037 Restricted 154.5 54 67.17 3rd

4 Fern Parker 402943 Carnival Lights 60411 Restricted 152.5 54 66.3

7 Sally Wells 1410923 Paddy Joe 1431376A Restricted 150.5 53 65.43

5 Gabriella Atkins 1410406 A Touch of Grannex 31144 Restricted 142.5 50 61.96

6 Laura Brooks 401421 DonnerBallerina 1432215 Restricted 139.5 50 60.65



N23 Jenny Welham Ring 2

No rider number horse number section Score Coll % Place Pmoney

27 Victoria Lovell 171522 descara mw 1433367 Open 192.5 64 71.3 1st 1st

26 Rebecca Read 401030 Ramalope S0lyst ticket Open 176.5 61.5 65.37 2nd

23 Lucy Freiberg 354066Roundthorn shaken not stirred1433432 Open 173.5 61 64.26 3rd

24 tori wilkes 327158 hexagon earnes 1431020 Open 168.5 61 62.41

16 Ann Bostock 10480 Parakeet 58469 Open 151 48.5 55.93

28 Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 Restricted 185.5 62.5 68.7 1st 2nd

14 Amy Struthers 1414662 Fabriano II 1433414 Restricted 180.5 61 66.85 2nd 3rd

17 Charlotte Bateman 264385 Brightstar de Minx 1432604 Restricted 174 61.5 64.44 3rd

12 Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr D'Arquetan 60091 Restricted 172 59 63.71

18 Cornelia Cook 380911 Broadway Gurkha 1530727 Restricted 150.5 52 55.74

30 Eleanor Hope 403342 Ushouldbsolucky 60592 Restricted 143.5 54.5 51.15



E43 Jenny Welham Ring 2

No Rider no. Horse No. Section Score Coll % Place

34 Jodie Atkin Bear open 215.5 62 74.31 1st

33 Karen Head 22292 Designer Label 14322944 open 209 60 72.07

32 Ed Eltham Billy Black Cat open 191 53 65.86

31 Jessie Kirby 401989 Jerry Lee Ut Deuten 54803 Restricted 189 53 65.17 1st

19 Jennifer Arkell 402131 Hugo 402131 Restricted 185 52 63.79



E53Q Joyce Head Ring 2

Rider horse Score Coll % Place

33 Karen Head 22292 Designer Label 14322944 open 234.5 57 68.97 1st 1st

34 Jodie Atkin Bear open 230.5 55 67.79

32 Ed Eltham Billy Black Cat open 203 47 59.71

52 Nicola Trinder Glamaris Faerie Legend Restricted 227.5 54 66.91 1st

31 Jessie Kirby 401989 Jerry Lee Ut Deuten 54803 Restricted 214 51 62.94



M61 Joyce Head Ring 2

section Score Coll % Place pmoney

38 Sara Walker 39012 Artist S 4721806116 Open 183.5 51 63.28 1st

39 Ed Eltham 253790 Contis E 42542 0312 8open 182.5 52 62.93

35 Julie Payne 41041 Lollipop II 29974 Open 180.5 51 62.24

37 Rose Hugh Smith 281573 DJ-JMRT 1530047 Open 180.5 52 62.24

36 Victoria Lovell 171522 Nolton Florentine 52149 0412 6 Open 172.5 48 59.48

40 Aless Doyle 87750 Old han Mill Mardido 22423 restricted 187.5 52 64.66 1st 1st



Medium 73Q Joyce Head Ring 2

Score Coll % Place

37 Rose Hugh Smith 281573 DJ-JMRT 1530047 Open 223 53 65.39 1st

38 Sara Walker 39012 Artist S 4721806116 Open 204.5 49 60.15

39 Ed Eltham 253790 Contis E 42542 0312 8open 203 48 59.71

40 Aless Doyle 87750 Old han Mill Mardido 22423 restricted 211 50 62.06

52 Nicola Trinder Glamaris Faerie Legend Training 218 52 64.12



AM 85 Joyce Head Ring 2

Score Coll % Place

41 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 Open 15.50 213 38 62.6

42 Nicole Diane Biggs 17043 Kharnabbey Street 15745602156 Restricted 15.57 205.5 36 60.44

16.05

AM 92Q

Score Coll % Place

41 Louise Robson 203220 Quadrille 57817 Open 16.1 215.5 34.5 58.5

16.18

Advanced 105

Score Coll % Place

43 Emily Baker 273023 Persiano 59064 16.23 214 35.5 59.44

e

PYO

Score Coll % Place

44 Kate Smith 29726 Keystone darling 34564 Open Inter II 16.35 244 39.5 64.21 1st

45 Douglas Hibbert Lucky Leo Inter A 16.45 227 38 63.06

46 Sonya Richards GP 16.55 293 26.5 58.6

17.05


